l. HKL - MUSKI
Igra¢ utakmice

Ekipa Ukupni Cunjevi ~ Set Poen Bod Domacin Gost

1. KK "ZAPRESIC", Zapresié Kuglana: "ZapreSi¢", Zapresié
Zadar 3834:3752 10:14 5:3 2 Damir Fuckar 690, Matko Bulka 655
Osijek 3803:3740 12:12 5:3 2 Damir Fuckar 676, Mario Liovi¢ 675
Grmosgéica 3798:3725 14:10 5:3 2 Matija Mance 669, Kostadin Manev 633
Postar 3925:3586 18:6 7:1 2 BranislavBogdanovi€ 699, Nikola Muse 669
Velebit 3761:3615 14:10 6:2 2 Damir Fuckar 674, Petar Zubgi¢ 652
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3892:3670 185:55 8:0 2 Branko Manev 672, Luka Bolan¢a 633
Bjelovar 3836:3667 17:7 8:0 2 Branko Manev 666, Sinisa Santek 641
Kandit 3952:3497 22:2 8:0 2 BranislavBogdanovic 700, Dario Sipalo 604
Fortuna 3771:3546 14:10 6:2 2 BrankoManev 678, Marinko Mati¢ 636
Radnik 3869:3592 20:4 7:1 2 Branko Manev 703, Petar Marici¢ 617
Zanatlija 3805:3244 225:15 8:0 2 MatjaMance 690, Buro Barii¢ 577
2. KK"ZADAR", Zadar Kuglana: "Mocire", Zadar
ZapresSi¢ 3654:3737 10:14 3:5 0 Matko Bulka 630, Branko Manev 653
Osijek 3502:3463 13:11 6:2 2 LukaUkalovi¢ 616, Mario MuSani¢ 639
Grmoséica 3660:3458 17:7 7:1 2 AndrejKovaé 651, Bore JuriCevié 609
Postar 3680:3358 175:65 7:1 2 LukaUkalovi¢ 660, Nikola Muse 645
Velebit 3624:3569 15:9 6:2 2 Mario Baljak 628, Marko Zrile 624
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3708:3427 18:6 8:0 2 MatkoBulka 645, Luka Bolan¢a 612
Bjelovar 3632:3488 15:9 7:1 2 AndrejKovaé 645, Zeljko Kosutié 601
Kandit 3726:3484 18:6 7:1 2 Matko Bulka 673, Marko Jeli¢i¢ 648
Fortuna 3716:3316  21:3 8:0 2 Hrvoje Marinovi¢ 647, Marinko Mati¢ 617
Radnik 3594:3361 16,5:75 7:1 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 615, Zlatko Filipanci¢ 613
Zanatlija 3580:3181 22:2 8:0 2 AndrejKovaé 648, Branko Magas 572
3. KK"OSIJEK", Osijek Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek
ZapresSi¢ 3592:3653 12,5:115 3:5 0 Mario MuSani¢ 618, Matija Mance 650
Zadar 3472:3513 11:13 3:5 0 Mario MuSani¢ 609, Matko Bulka 612
Grmoséica 3631:3490 15:9 6:2 2 Mario Liovi¢ 645, Branko Sebalj 607
Postar 3615:3404 17:7 6:2 2 IgorSarkezi 644, Nikola Muse 591
Velebit 3560:3258 20:4 7:1 2 Mario Liovié 644, Dubravko Mesié 575
Medves¢ak 1958 3589:3473 18:6 6:2 2 Igor Sarkezi 627,  Velimir Mrkoniji¢ 598
Bjelovar 3668:3462 155:85 5:3 2 Igor Sarkezi 651, Darko Kasumovi¢ 627
Kandit 3465:3442 11:13 6:2 2 SiniSaLiska 610, Srecko Vuka 603
Fortuna 3627:3472 16:8 7:1 2 lIgor Sarkezi 639, Vlado Knezevi¢ 610
Radnik 3575:3406 16:8 6:2 2 IgorSarkezi 620, Robert Stepani¢ 589
Zanatlija 3411:3253 175:65 6:2 2 Igor Sarkezi 596, Damir Lavri¢ 579



4 . KK "GRMOSCICA", Zagreb
3580 :
3564 :
. 3695
. 3606
3570
3690 :
3700
: 3640
. 3563
. 3649
3610

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Postar
Velebit
Medves¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija

3649
3662
3669

3818
3588
3709

5. KK"POSTAR", Split

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmosg¢ica
Velebit
MedveS¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija
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3578

3489

. 3732
3790
. 3464
3590
: 3370
. 3401
. 3462
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6. KK"VELEBIT", Otoéac

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmosg¢ica
Postar
Medves¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija
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. 3414
3264 :
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. 3197
3290 :
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. 3292
. 3108
. 3167
: 3002

3308

3295
3348
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3348
3245
3377
3292

3297

3313

3286

75:16,5
5:19
12:12
10,5:135

13:11 5
15:9
155:85
16:8
135:10,5
125:115
15:9

o

95:145
8:16
13:11
16,5:75
14:10

12:12
145:95
18:6
20:4
20:4

10,5:135
12:12
11:13
12:12

18,5:55

13:11
14:10

165:75 65:

17:7

7. KK "MEDVESCGAK 1958", Zagreb

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmoséica
Postar
Velebit
Bjelovar
Kandit
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija

3426
3505

3572
3437
3525
3579
3439
3507
3533

: 3609
: 3565
3580 :
: 3605
: 3526
. 3267
. 3420
: 3392
: 3333
. 3374
3510:

3564

3131

7:17
10:14
11:13

85:155
95:145

20:4

19:5
14:10

15:9
14:10

21:3
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Milan Uzelac
BoZo Munjas
Branko Sebalj
Mario Fridl

Bore Juricevi¢
Milan Uzelac
BoZidar Kati¢
Mario Fridl

Bore Juricevi¢
Kostadin Manev
Kostadin Manev

Nikola Muse
Ivan Toti¢
Tihomir Lasi¢
Andelko Grubar
Nikola Muse
Nikola Muse
Tihomir Lasi¢
Nikola Muse
Nikola Muse
Nikola Muse
Andelko Grubar

Zdravko Tonkovi¢
Marko Vidak
Dubravko Mesié
Marko Vidak
Petar Zubgi¢
Marko Vidak
Petar Zubgi¢
Marko Zrile
Petar Zubgi¢
Marko Zrile
Marko Vidak

Luka Bolan¢a
Luka Bolan¢a
Luka Bolan¢a
Luka Bolan¢a
Luka Bolan¢a

Dinko Dzepina-Baji¢

Velimir Mrkonji¢
Vladimir Galjani¢
Vladimir Galjani¢
Luka Bolan¢a
Luka Bolan¢a

Kuglana: "Grmos&éica", Zagreb

634, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 659
601, Andrej Kovac 643
627, Igor Sarkezi 644
642, Milan Koli¢ 641
646, Marko Vidak 642
637, Luka Bolanéa 649
660, Zlatko Betlehem 621
686, Marko Jeli¢i¢ 659
637, Vatroslav Barisi¢ 634
636, Karlo Milinkovi¢ 634
650, Damir Lavri¢ 601
Kuglana: "Poljud", Split

659, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 653
624, Andrej Kovag 691
604, Mario MuSanic¢ 599
620, Kostadin Manev 604
645, Marko Vidak 611
603, Luka Bolanéa 597
619, Marijan VokSan 593
671, Marko JeliCi¢ 615
638, Ivan Kui¢ 601
678, Darko Madar 581
667, Ivan Cosié 589
Kuglana: "Hotel Ante", Gospié
548, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 587
572, Matko Bulka 593
567, Mario Liovi¢ 575
600, Milan Uzelac 569
581, Nikola Muse 562
578, Luka Bolanéa 560
564, Marijan Vok3an 559
596, Srecko Vuka 584
567, Ivan Kui¢ 562
605, Darko Madar 567
572, Damir Lavri¢ 543
Kuglana: "Zagreb", Zagreb

624, Damir Fuckar 635
620, Mario Baljak 617
625, Mario Liovi¢ 621
635, Kostadin Manev 636
609, Nikola Muse 619
614, Marko Vidak 580
627, Darko Kasumovi¢ 604
608, Srecko Vuka 607
636, Vlado KneZevi¢ 598
616, Zlatko Filipanci¢ 606
608, Ivan Cosié 548



8. KK"BJELOVAR", Bjelovar

Zapresi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmoséica
Postar
Velebit
Medves¢ak 1958
Kandit
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija

9. KK "KANDIT", Osijek

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmos¢ica
Postar
Velebit
Medves¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Fortuna
Radnik
Zanatlija

3623

3570 :

3581
3537
3597
3469

3634 :
3514 :

3546
3533

3504 :

3484
3517
3505
3513
3443
3542
3465
3497
3487
3439
3558

: 3678
3662
: 3545
: 3430
: 3502
. 3478
3575
3463
. 3472
. 3447
3171

. 3636
. 3436
. 3703
. 3484
- 3539
13329
. 3446
. 3483
: 3339
. 3265
. 3161

10. KK "FORTUNA", Bakovo

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmos¢ica
Postar
Velebit
Medves¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Radnik
Zanatlija

3614
3501
3645
3527
3564
3523
3498
3544
3680
3559
3600

: 3810
: 3652
. 3617
: 3565
. 3477
: 3650
: 3456
. 3439
. 3516
13631
. 3250

10,5:135
115:125

13:11
175:6,5
145:9,5

135:10,5
145:9,5 65:

15:9
11:13
19:5

95:145 2:
14:10 7.
65:175 O0:
14:10 55:
9:15 2

195:4,5

8
135:105 5
11:13  5:

7
7
8

19:5
15:9
20,5:35

85:155
10:14

145:95
85:155
13:11
15:9
14:10
11:13
21:3
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11. KK "RADNIK", Velika Gorica

ZapresSi¢
Zadar
Osijek
Grmosg¢ica
Postar
Velebit
Medves¢ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Fortuna
Zanatlija

3395
3469

3470 :

3409
3388

3454 :

3479

3534 :

3427
3368
3492

. 3624
- 3596
3523
. 3481
. 3375
3524
. 3492
3446
: 3365
: 3550
13239

13,5:105

5:19
6:18
11:13
8:16
13:11
12:12

16:8
155:85
8:16
19:5
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Sinia Santek
Darko Kasumovié
Darko Kasumovié
Marijan Voksan
Darko Kasumovié
Marijan Voksan
Darko Kasumovié
Marijan Voksan
Darko Kasumovié
Marijan Voksan
Darko Kasumovié

Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢
Milenko Nikoli¢
Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢
Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢
Marko Jeli¢i¢
Sre¢ko Vuka
Marko Jeli¢i¢
Sre¢ko Vuka
Dario Sipalo
Sre¢ko Vuka
Sre¢ko Vuka

Vatroslav Barisi¢
Denis Leko-Mlivié
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Marinko Mati¢
Vatroslav Barisi¢
Vlado KneZevi¢

Zlatko Filipangi¢
Zlatko Filipangi¢
Zlatko Filipangi¢
Zlatko Filipangi¢
Robert Stepanié¢
Darko Madar
Robert Stepanié¢
Zeljko Milinkovié
Luka Popovgié
Darko Madar
Darko Madar

Kuglana: "Gradska kuglana", Bjelovar

623, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 645
631, Matko Bulka 627
668, Mario Liovi¢ 608
620, Bore JuriCevié 614
619, Nikola Muse 638
607, Zdravko Tonkovi¢ 600
656, Denis Spiljar 622
614, Marko JeliCi¢ 615
600, Zlatko Erceg 604
618, Darko Madar 617
629, Duro Barigi¢ 540
Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek

603, Branko Manev 645
615, Matko Bulka 605
617, Mario Liovi¢ 661
614, Kostadin Manev 605
603, Nikola Muse 635
618, Marko Zrile 586
595,  Velimir Mrkoniji¢ 584
622, Zeljko KoSuti¢ 600
619, Vlado KneZevi¢ 577
589, Luka Popovci¢ 557
629, Ivan Cosié 544
Kuglana: "Fortuna", Bakovo
625, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 662
597, Stanko Cota 636
632, Mario MuSani¢ 649
642, Kostadin Manev 632
641, Nikola Muse 607
608, Marko Vidak 625
619, Denis Spiljar 606
631, Marijan Vok3an 602
658, Milenko Nikoli¢ 619
621, Zeljko Milinkovié 644
623, Ivan Cosié 583
Kuglana: "SRC Radnik", Velika Gorica
622, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 622
619, Matko Bulka 645
606, Mario MuSanic¢ 635
594, Mario Fridl 627
601, Ljubo Zuljevié 600
613, Marko Zrile 636
614, Zeljko Miligevié 605
607, Zeljko Ko3utié 610
587, Marko Jeli¢i¢ 584
590, Vatroslav Barisi¢ 621
595, Ivan Duspara 575



12. KK "ZANATLIJA", Slavonski Brod

Zapresi¢ 3334
Zadar 3131
Osijek 3249
Grmos¢ica 3193
Postar 3083
Velebit 3164 :
Medves¢ak 1958 3208
Bjelovar 3099
Kandit 3277
Fortuna 3312
Radnik 3280 :

3440 9:15
13593 4:20
13546 4:20
;3615 7:17
13404 3:21

3323 6:18
13466 4,5:195
:3401 6:18
13259 14:10
;3361 10:14

3261 12,5:115

2
1
0
0
1
0:
0
1
5
2
4.
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Ivan Cosi¢
Damir Lavri¢
Ivan Duspara
Ivan Cosi¢
Ivan Cosi¢
Damir Lavri¢
Ivan Cosi¢
Ivan Cosi¢
Ivan Cosi¢
Ivan Duspara
Ivan Cosi¢

Kuglana: "SRC Viju§", Slavonski Brod

566,
547,
560,
575,
541,
539,
578,
545,
580,
630,
596,

Branko Manev
Stanko Cota
Ivan Pusic¢
BoZidar Kati¢
Nikola Muse
Marko Zrile
Zeliko Milicevié
Marijan VokSan
Zeliko Rupgi¢
Ivan Kui¢
Petar Marici¢

629
630
628
599
621
584
621
602
577
601
567



